102
15P/30P Series
High Pressure Filters
103
15P/30P Series
Applications
•	 Saw mills
•	 Aircraft ground support

15P/30P Series1
High Pressure Duplex Filters
How To Order
Select the desired symbol (in the correct position) to construct a model code. Example:
BOX 4: Seals
Symbol Description
B Nitrile
E Ethylene propylene
V Fluorocarbon
BOX 5: Indicators
Symbol Description
P Indicator pressure port only
M2 Visual auto reset
E2 Electrical/visual (DIN 43650
style connector)
Note: For side mount indicators, place a
“S” after indicator symbol. Not available on
30PD model.
BOX 6: Bypass & Indicator Setting4
Symbol Description
K 50 PSI (3.5 bar)
BOX 7: Ports
Symbol Description
15P
S12 SAE-12
X5 3/4” manifold port
30P
S16 SAE-16
X5 1” manifold port
30PD
S16 SAE-16
BOX 8: Options
Symbol Description
1 None
2 No bypass
4 SAE-4 drain port on bowl
21 No bypass and drain port
Replacement Elements (Fluorocarbon)
Media 15P-1 15P-2 30P/30PD-1 30P/30PD-2
02Q 932610Q 932616Q 932622Q 932628Q
05Q 932611Q 932617Q 932623Q 932629Q
10Q 932612Q 932618Q 932624Q 932630Q
20Q 930369Q 930370Q 933135Q 933136Q
02QH 932613Q 932619Q 932625Q 932631Q
05QH 932614Q 932620Q 932626Q 932632Q
10QH 932615Q 932621Q 932627Q 932633Q
20QH 934983Q 930544Q NA NA
02QX 933576Q 933578Q 933580Q 933582Q
10QX 933577Q 933579Q 933581Q 933583Q
1. Filters include the element you select already
installed.
2. The high collapse element is recommended
when the no-bypass option is selected.
3. “H” high collapse option not available with
20Q.
4. If indicator and no bypass are selected,
indicator setting is 50 psid.
5. Customer supplies subplate for 30P manifold
porting or may purchase 925562 30P
subplate kit. 15P requires no subplate.